
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane Salter (AOR) 65.2700.000 0.000 0.000 63.176% 161.081
1( )1( )91000193 3098863

% % % % %

1178 DANSON DONNERKING Shannon Stone (AOR) 57.8380.000 0.000 0.000 57.230% 256.622
2( )2( )50018782 3105818

% % % % %

6/07/2019 2:42:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 63.2860.000 0.000 64.714 64.000% 10.000
1( ) 1( )60004440 1017854

% % % % %

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane Salter (AOR) 56.0000.000 0.000 62.286 59.143% 20.000
2( ) 2( )91000193 3098863

% % % % %

6/07/2019 1:49:41 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Maria Millikan



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 67.7500.000 0.000 0.000 68.625% 169.500
1( )1( )

2

60010088 3021165

% % % % %

7100 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 66.6250.000 0.000 0.000 67.375% 268.125
2( )2( )60012175 3104446

% % % % %

3466 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL LEGACY Jo-Anne Collier 62.8750.000 0.000 0.000 63.688% 364.500
3( )3( )

1

30500360 3103604

% % % % %

2182 OMNISCIENT Robin Lang 61.1250.000 0.000 0.000 62.188% 463.250
4( )5( )30045711 3104809

% % % % %

1013 SILVERDENE PERFECTA Nicole Mcown 61.7500.000 0.000 0.000 60.750% 559.750
6( )4( )60008776 2107928

% % % % %

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson 58.8750.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 661.125
5( )6( )30045713 3001725

% % % % %

1004 ITS JOYRIDE Judy Clarke 56.6250.000 0.000 0.000 56.688% 756.750
7( )7( )60007535 3002373

% % % % %

17 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Ute Raabe 55.1250.000 0.000 0.000 52.813% 850.500
8( )8( )22001704 3106283

% % % % %

6/07/2019 12:19:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 69.7560.000 0.000 67.439 68.598% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

1

60010088 3021165

% % % % %

7100 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 66.3410.000 0.000 66.951 66.646% 20.000
2( ) 2( )60012175 3104446

% % % % %

1013 SILVERDENE PERFECTA Nicole Mcown 60.3660.000 0.000 64.756 62.561% 30.000
4( ) 3( )60008776 2107928

% % % % %

3466 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL LEGACY Jo-Anne Collier 61.3410.000 0.000 60.976 61.159% 40.000
3( ) 5( )30500360 3103604

% % % % %

2182 OMNISCIENT Robin Lang 60.3660.000 0.000 61.098 60.732% 50.000
4( ) 4( )30045711 3104809

% % % % %

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson 60.3660.000 0.000 59.756 60.061% 60.000
4( ) 6( )30045713 3001725

% % % % %

17 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Ute Raabe 53.5370.000 0.000 55.854 54.696% 70.000
7( ) 7( )22001704 3106283

% % % % %

1004 ITS JOYRIDE Judy Clarke 51.4630.000 0.000 54.390 52.927% 80.000
8( ) 8( )

1

60007535 3002373

% % % % %

6/07/2019 12:02:29 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Maria Millikan



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 68.625 35 68.598 35 70 1
7100 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 67.375 34 66.646 34 68 2
3466 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL LEGACY Jo-Anne Collier 63.688 33 61.159 32 65 3
1013 SILVERDENE PERFECTA Nicole Mcown 60.750 31 62.561 33 64 4
2182 OMNISCIENT Robin Lang 62.188 32 60.732 31 63 5
2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson 60.000 30 60.061 30 60 6

17 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Ute Raabe 52.813 28 54.696 29 57 7
1004 ITS JOYRIDE Judy Clarke 56.688 29 52.927 28 57 7

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 61.1760.000 0.000 0.000 61.838% 162.500
1( )1( )60004440 1017854

% % % % %

6/07/2019 2:43:06 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1410 ADLANTA MARCELLA Sara Mcdonald 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.216% 167.432
2( )1( )60009380 4007638

% % % % %

1218 ADLANTA SANTO Sara Mcdonald 60.9460.000 0.000 0.000 64.662% 268.378
1( )3( )60009382 4007638

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 61.0810.000 0.000 0.000 64.257% 367.432
2( )2( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown (AOR) 59.7300.000 0.000 0.000 62.568% 465.405
4( )4( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith (AOR) 56.6220.000 0.000 0.000 58.649% 560.676
5( )6( )30047159 3039854

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 58.1080.000 0.000 0.000 58.514% 658.919
6( )5( )60010214 1011259

% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell (AOR) 56.4860.000 0.000 0.000 56.689% 756.892
7( )7( )60005749 3201270

% % % % %

6/07/2019 1:50:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 68.2050.000 0.000 64.359 66.282% 10.000
1( ) 4( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

1218 ADLANTA SANTO Sara Mcdonald 64.4870.000 0.000 67.051 65.769% 20.000
3( ) 1( )

1

60009382 4007638

% % % % %

1410 ADLANTA MARCELLA Sara Mcdonald 64.8720.000 0.000 65.385 65.129% 30.000
2( ) 2( )60009380 4007638

% % % % %

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown (AOR) 62.8210.000 0.000 64.487 63.654% 40.000
4( ) 3( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith (AOR) 59.6150.000 0.000 60.897 60.256% 50.000
5( ) 5( )

2

30047159 3039854

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60010214 1011259

% % % % %

6/07/2019 1:51:50 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Maria Millikan



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1410 ADLANTA MARCELLA Sara Mcdonald 66.216 35 65.129 33 68 1
2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 64.257 33 66.282 35 68 2
1218 ADLANTA SANTO Sara Mcdonald 64.662 34 65.769 34 68 3
1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown (AOR) 62.568 32 63.654 32 64 4
3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith (AOR) 58.649 31 60.256 31 62 5
1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 58.514 30 0.000 30
676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell (AOR) 56.689 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 74.26569.265 0.000 0.000 71.765% 10.000
1( )3( )

1

60007988 3104446

% % % % %

1890 CHERRY BLOSSOM Brittany Fort (AOR) 69.85372.353 0.000 0.000 71.103% 20.000
3( )1( )60019352 3104014

% % % % %

113 TORVINA ESMERALDA Sara Mcdonald 70.88270.294 0.000 0.000 70.588% 30.000
2( )2( )

1

60007983 4007638

% % % % %

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman (AOR) 69.70668.971 0.000 0.000 69.339% 40.000
4( )4( )60010006 3200569

% % % % %

4231GLENWOOD PARK NICKLES AND DIMES Amethyst Leslie Leslie 66.91264.412 0.000 0.000 65.662% 50.000
5( )5( )

% % % % %

1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch (AOR) 66.47162.647 0.000 0.000 64.559% 60.000
6( )6( )60008360 3100459

% % % % %

395 WOODGLEN CLYDE Rachael Gane 62.64762.647 0.000 0.000 62.647% 70.000
9( )6( )60015580 3013014

% % % % %

2679 JAZZABELLE Sophie Taylor (AOR) 64.26559.853 0.000 0.000 62.059% 80.000
7( )9( )30046442 3201746

% % % % %

1445 HARLEY QUINN Celia Jackson 62.64760.588 0.000 0.000 61.618% 90.000
9( )8( )60010412 1022411

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 64.11859.118 0.000 0.000 61.618% 90.000
8( )10( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

2748 ANIMADO AMISTOSO Sophia Anderson (AOR) 60.44158.382 0.000 0.000 59.412% 110.000
11( )11( )30502175 3101902

% % % % %

6/07/2019 3:22:24 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Glen Gault Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 76.0000.000 0.000 0.000 73.715% 171.429
1( )1( )60007988 3104446

% % % % %

113 TORVINA ESMERALDA Sara Mcdonald 73.5710.000 0.000 0.000 71.786% 270.000
2( )2( )

1

60007983 4007638

% % % % %

2679 JAZZABELLE Sophie Taylor (AOR) 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 67.857% 367.857
3( )3( )30046442 3201746

% % % % %

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman (AOR) 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 65.715% 465.000
5( )4( )60010006 3200569

% % % % %

1890 CHERRY BLOSSOM Brittany Fort (AOR) 65.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.215% 565.143
4( )5( )60019352 3104014

% % % % %

1445 HARLEY QUINN Celia Jackson 60.5710.000 0.000 0.000 61.357% 662.143
6( )7( )60010412 1022411

% % % % %

4231GLENWOOD PARK NICKLES AND DIMES Amethyst Leslie Leslie 61.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.786% 759.857
8( )6( )

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 58.8570.000 0.000 0.000 60.357% 861.857
7( )8( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

395 WOODGLEN CLYDE Rachael Gane 56.4290.000 0.000 0.000 56.786% 957.143
9( )9( )60015580 3013014

% % % % %

2748 ANIMADO AMISTOSO Sophia Anderson (AOR) 52.0000.000 0.000 0.000 52.143% 1052.286
10( )10( )30502175 3101902

% % % % %

1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60008360 3100459

% % % % %

6/07/2019 3:22:59 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 71.765 35 73.715 35 70 1
113 TORVINA ESMERALDA Sara Mcdonald 70.588 33 71.786 34 67 2

1890 CHERRY BLOSSOM Brittany Fort (AOR) 71.103 34 65.215 31 65 3
1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman (AOR) 69.339 32 65.715 32 64 4
2679 JAZZABELLE Sophie Taylor (AOR) 62.059 28 67.857 33 61 6
4231 Glenwood Park Nickles and Dimes Amethyst Leslie Leslie 65.662 31 60.786 29 60 7
1445 HARLEY QUINN Celia Jackson 61.618 27 61.357 30 57 8
395 WOODGLEN CLYDE Rachael Gane 62.647 29 56.786 27 56 9

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 61.618 27 60.357 28 55 7
2748 ANIMADO AMISTOSO Sophia Anderson (AOR) 59.412 25 52.143 26 51 10
1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch (AOR) 64.559 30 0.000 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2150 SONIC K Karen Blythe 78.9290.000 0.000 0.000 75.179% 171.429
2( )1( )60017016 3037207

% % % % %

3767 JMH VERITAS Justine Greer (AOR) 75.8930.000 0.000 0.000 74.643% 273.393
1( )2( )60012724 3095940

% % % % %

2290 OBAMA 11 Lucy Thorman 71.4290.000 0.000 0.000 70.447% 369.464
3( )4( )60017557 3105847

% % % % %

947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne (AOR) 71.6070.000 0.000 0.000 69.375% 467.143
5( )3( )60019185 3200891

% % % % %

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young (AOR) 69.4640.000 0.000 0.000 68.482% 567.500
4( )5( )60010783 3103844

% % % % %

525 KAY DEE DIAMOND Suzanne Smith (AOR) 68.0360.000 0.000 0.000 65.536% 663.036
8( )6( )30047159 3039854

% % % % %

1139 STAUGHTON VALE SALSA HIT Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.536% 663.571
6( )7( )60008976 3095328

% % % % %

1080 KINGS BLACK FLASHES OF WHITE Lily De Hennin (AOR) 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.572% 863.393
7( )8( )60015668 1026819

% % % % %

80 TARRAKELLAH VISION Skye Rieniets 61.7860.000 0.000 0.000 62.411% 963.036
8( )9( )60005158 1012331

% % % % %

6/07/2019 1:40:28 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2150 SONIC K Karen Blythe 75.35778.393 0.000 0.000 76.875% 10.000
1( )1( )60017016 3037207

% % % % %

3767 JMH VERITAS Justine Greer (AOR) 71.42974.107 0.000 0.000 72.768% 20.000
2( )2( )60012724 3095940

% % % % %

947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne (AOR) 67.67967.679 0.000 0.000 67.679% 30.000
4( )3( )60019185 3200891

% % % % %

2290 OBAMA 11 Lucy Thorman 68.57164.107 0.000 0.000 66.339% 40.000
3( )6( )60017557 3105847

% % % % %

1139 STAUGHTON VALE SALSA HIT Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 65.89366.071 0.000 0.000 65.982% 50.000
6( )4( )60008976 3095328

% % % % %

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young (AOR) 66.42965.000 0.000 0.000 65.715% 60.000
5( )5( )60010783 3103844

% % % % %

1080 KINGS BLACK FLASHES OF WHITE Lily De Hennin (AOR) 65.00061.964 0.000 0.000 63.482% 70.000
7( )8( )60015668 1026819

% % % % %

80 TARRAKELLAH VISION Skye Rieniets 63.39362.679 0.000 0.000 63.036% 80.000
8( )7( )60005158 1012331

% % % % %

525 KAY DEE DIAMOND Suzanne Smith (AOR) 60.35757.321 0.000 0.000 58.839% 90.000
9( )9( )30047159 3039854

% % % % %

6/07/2019 1:40:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Glen Gault Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2150 SONIC K Karen Blythe 75.179 35 76.875 35 70 1
3767 JMH VERITAS Justine Greer (AOR) 74.643 34 72.768 34 68 2
947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne (AOR) 69.375 32 67.679 33 65 3

2290 OBAMA 11 Lucy Thorman 70.447 33 66.339 32 65 3
1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young (AOR) 68.482 31 65.715 30 61 5
1139 STAUGHTON VALE SALSA HIT Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 65.536 29 65.982 31 60 6
1080 KINGS BLACK FLASHES OF WHITE Lily De Hennin (AOR) 63.572 28 63.482 29 57 7
525 KAY DEE DIAMOND Suzanne Smith (AOR) 65.536 30 58.839 27 57 7
80 TARRAKELLAH VISION Skye Rieniets 62.411 27 63.036 28 55 9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9003 LAND DANCER D Terry Cleland 65.29466.029 0.000 0.000 65.662% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

9005 NORTHERN VERONA Gillian  Canapini (AOR) 62.50061.471 0.000 0.000 61.986% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

9007 LEPRECHAUN KING Hayley Mcgregor 61.61860.441 0.000 0.000 61.030% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

6/07/2019 3:23:19 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Glen Gault Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9007 LEPRECHAUN KING Hayley Mcgregor 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 65.214% 166.714
1( )1( )

% % % % %

9003 LAND DANCER D Terry Cleland 61.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.286% 265.000
3( )2( )

% % % % %

9005 NORTHERN VERONA Gillian  Canapini (AOR) 58.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 365.143
2( )3( )

% % % % %

6/07/2019 3:23:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9002 SUPERHIT Erin Callahan 68.5710.000 0.000 0.000 67.679% 166.786
1( )1( )

% % % % %

9008 QUAMBY CALLAN Ashley Rogers 62.6790.000 0.000 0.000 62.322% 261.964
2( )2( )

% % % % %

9001 KALLENIA ADIOS Cate  Leslie 58.2140.000 0.000 0.000 58.125% 358.036
3( )3( )

% % % % %

6/07/2019 12:32:51 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 6 July 2019

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9002 SUPERHIT Erin Callahan 65.17964.464 0.000 0.000 64.822% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

9008 QUAMBY CALLAN Ashley Rogers 64.82162.857 0.000 0.000 63.839% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

9001 KALLENIA ADIOS Cate  Leslie 64.28659.643 0.000 0.000 61.965% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %
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